
Committee on Oversight and Accountability 
 

Subcommittees - 118th Congress 
 
 

Subcommittee on Cybersecurity, Information Technology, and Government Innovation 
Ratio: 9/7 

Vacancies: 3
 
Republican Members 
Nancy Mace (SC), Chairwoman 
William Timmons (SC) 
Tim Burchett (TN) 
Marjorie Taylor Greene (GA) 
Anna Paulina Luna (FL) 
Nick Langworthy (NY) 
Eric Burlison (MO) 
Vacancy 
Vacancy  

Democrat Members 
Gerald Connolly (VA), Ranking Member 
Ro Khanna (CA) 
Stephen F. Lynch (MA) 
Kweisi Mfume (MD) 
Jimmy Gomez (CA) 
Jared Moskowitz (FL) 
Vacancy 

 
 

Subcommittee on Economic Growth, Energy Policy, and Regulatory Affairs 
Ratio: 9/7 

Vacancies: 2 
 
Republican Members 
Pat Fallon (TX), Chairman 
Byron Donalds (FL) 
Scott Perry (PA) 
Lisa McClain (MI) 
Lauren Boebert (CO) 
Russell Fry (SC) 
Anna Paulina Luna (FL) 
Nick Langworthy (NY) 

Democrat Members 
Cori Bush (MO), Ranking Member 
Shontel Brown (OH) 
Melanie Stansbury (NM) 
Eleanor Holmes Norton (DC) 
Raja Krishnamoorthi (IL) 
Ro Khanna (CA) 
Vacancy 

Vacancy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Subcommittee on Government Operations and the Federal Workforce 
Ratio: 12/10 
Vacancies: 1 

 
Republican Members 
Pete Sessions (TX), Chairman 
Gary Palmer (AL) 
Clay Higgins (LA) 
Andy Biggs (AZ) 
Byron Donalds (FL) 
William Timmons (SC) 
Tim Burchett (TN) 
Marjorie Taylor Greene (GA) 
Lauren Boebert (CO) 
Russell Fry (SC)                   
Eric Burlison (MO) 
Vacancy 

Democrat Members 
Kweisi Mfume (MD), Ranking Member 
Eleanor Holmes Norton (DC) 
Maxwell Frost (FL) 
Greg Casar (TX) 
Gerald E. Connolly (VA) 
Melanie Stansbury (NM) 
Robert Garcia (CA) 
Summer Lee (PA) 
Jasmine Crockett (TX)  
Rashida Tlaib (MI) 

 
Subcommittee on Health Care and Financial Services  

Ratio: 9/7 
Vacancies: 2 

 
Republican Members 
Lisa McClain (MI), Chairwoman 
Paul Gosar (AZ) 
Virginia Foxx (NC) 
Glenn Grothman (WI) 
Russell Fry (SC) 
Anna Paulina Luna (FL) 
Nick Langworthy (NY) 
Eric Burlison (MO) 
Vacancy  

Democrat Members 
Katie Porter (CA), Ranking Member 
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez (NY) 
Jimmy Gomez (CA) 
Greg Casar (TX) 
Summer Lee (PA) 
Jasmine Crockett (TX) 
Vacancy 
  

 
 

Subcommittee on National Security, the Border, and Foreign Affairs  
Ratio: 11/9 

Vacancies: 3 
 

Republican Members 
Glenn Grothman (WI), Chairman 
Paul Gosar (AZ) 
Virginia Foxx (NC) 
Clay Higgins (LA) 
Pete Sessions (TX) 
Andy Biggs (AZ) 
Nancy Mace (SC) 
Jake LaTurner (KS) 
Pat Fallon (TX) 
Scott Perry (PA) 

Democrat Members 
Robert Garcia (CA), Ranking Member 
Stephen F. Lynch (MA) 
Dan Goldman (NY) 
Jared Moskowitz (FL) 
Katie Porter (CA) 
Cori Bush (MO) 
Maxwell Frost (FL) 
Vacancy 
Vacancy 

Vacancy 


